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Grand National de Dressage
Rosières aux Salines - du 15 au 17 mai 2015

Judge / Juge M : ALLIOT NathalieJudge / Juge C : BODEAU Andrée
Judge / Juge E : ZAMBIANCHI Catherine

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEONARD Marie-Paule

Judge / Juge B : COCHENET Michel

69.86869.474 68.421
208.0(3) (1) (2)

WOLFGANG H13 Virginie SCHMITLIN 1300.01
KWPN / AL BRU / 12 / H /  by JAZZ and GEAROODNOOT by WILHELMUS - VIRGINIE SCHMITLIN

66.974
(1)

67.368
(2)

68.421
150 €

%% % % % %

63.81667.763 68.947
206.0(4) (16) (1)

BIANCA23 Nolwenn BAUDOUIN 1276.52
KWPN / AL BRU / 9 / F /  by JAZZ and TANJA by KRACK C - STEPHANE BAUDOUIN

64.079
(12)

71.316
(1)

67.184
114 €

%% % % % %

67.63271.184 65.658
204.0(1) (3) (9)

LORD X18 Elodie LETOQUART CANONNE 1275.53
RHDL / BAI / 16 / H /  by LORD SINCLAIR and NIERIS by IRCOLANDO - ELODIE CANONNE

65.132
(7)

66.053
(5)

67.132
90 €

%% % % % %

65.13270.000 68.158
202.5(2) (9) (3)

BERLIOZ21 Anne Marie NIEDER 1268.04
KWPN / AL BRU / 9 / M /  by VIVALDI and VERLIA by GRIBALDI - SIMONE MOUSEL

65.395
(5)

65.000
(8)

66.737
72 €

%% % % % %

66.57966.184 66.053
197.5(8) (6) (8)

PLAISIER20 Sylvie USCHE 1259.05
KWPN / BAI / 18 / H /  by JAZZ and FETIDA by BEETHOVEN - SYLVIE USCHE

65.526
(4)

66.974
(3)

66.263
60 €

%% % % % %

68.28964.868 67.237
198.5(12) (2) (5)

ZANOAH5 Francoise NOIROT 1258.56
KWPN / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by HOUSTON and PUROLA by JUNIOR STV - FRANCOISE NOIROT

66.447
(2)

64.342
(10)

66.237
48 €

%% % % % %

65.13266.711 64.868
199.0(6) (9) (13)

AVANTI O7 Catherine NOEL 1242.57
KWPN / ALEZAN / 10 / H /  by UB 40 and KORIANA by RUBINSTEIN - CATHERINE NOEL

66.053
(3)

64.211
(12)

65.395
36 €

%% % % % %

65.00067.632 65.263
200.0(5) (11) (11)

VERMEER6 Fabien LARUE 1240.08
RHDL / BAI / 9 / H /  by VOLTAIRE and PYTCHEPOY by JOERIS - FABIEN LARUE

65.132
(7)

63.289
(14)

65.263
30 €

%% % % % %

66.71165.526 62.763
194.5(11) (5) (20)

LOCHNESS17 Julien GALLOIS 1234.09
HAN / BAICER / 14 / H /  by LEMON PARK and NANCE by NEBELHORN - GARDE REPUBLICAINE

65.395
(5)

64.342
(10)

64.947
 

%% % % % %

65.39566.579 64.211
199.0(7) (8) (15)

ARMANI DU JADE16 Olivier CARLENS 1234.09
SBS / NOIPAN / 9 / H /  by FUERSTENREICH and DONNA FERRA by DR JACKSON D - FRANCIS CARLENS

62.763
(18)

65.789
(6)

64.947
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : ALLIOT NathalieJudge / Juge C : BODEAU Andrée
Judge / Juge E : ZAMBIANCHI Catherine

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEONARD Marie-Paule

Judge / Juge B : COCHENET Michel

64.34264.211 67.500
199.0(14) (14) (4)

ARIANE'S WADEST24 Naoufal HASSANI 1232.511
OLD / BAI / 7 / H /  by WELT HIT II and ELISE by SANDRO HIT - ISABELLE THUYSBAERT

64.342
(11)

63.947
(13)

64.868
 

%% % % % %

63.02664.474 64.211
196.0(13) (20) (15)

ELECTRA VAN'T PLATANENHOF25 Genevieve CLEDA ETHIER 1224.012
BWP / ALEZAN / 11 / F /  by KRACK C and JOLIE FLEUR VAN GROENHOVE by FERDI'S AS - GENEVIEVE CLEDA

63.816
(13)

66.579
(4)

64.421
 

%% % % % %

64.73765.921 65.658
197.5(10) (12) (9)

PERLE DE BOHEME1 Genevieve CLEDA ETHIER 1222.513
HAN / BAI / 12 / F /  by ROTSPON and CHERIE by CAVALIER - GENEVIEVE CLEDA

63.158
(14)

62.237
(16)

64.342
 

%% % % % %

63.68466.053 66.842
193.5(9) (18) (6)

REGENCY2 Guillaume CARION 1215.514
OLD / BAI F. / 9 / F /  by RUBIN ROYAL and DOLCE VITA by DONNERHALL - ANNE-SOPHIE CARION

62.105
(21)

61.184
(19)

63.974
 

%% % % % %

63.68463.026 66.184
195.0(17) (18) (7)

W.4 Veronique BERNA 1215.015
KWPN / BAI CL / 12 / H /  by OSMIUM and O'LIANTHE F by PION - VERONIQUE BERNA

64.868
(9)

61.974
(17)

63.947
 

%% % % % %

62.76363.026 64.605
194.0(17) (21) (14)

TWEN DU LOING14 Michelle DI BELLA 1208.016
KWPN / NOIR / 15 / F /  by WELTMEYER II and POLINKA by BALZFLUG - MICHELE DI BELLA

63.026
(15)

64.474
(9)

63.579
 

%% % % % %

64.73762.105 65.132
192.0(21) (12) (12)

DIABOLO10 Camille THIBAULT 1207.017
WESTF / ALEZAN / 17 / H /  by PERRIER and ZILLY by ZEUS - DIMAS SAIZ DE LOS RIOS

63.026
(15)

62.632
(15)

63.526
 

%% % % % %

64.34263.553 61.974
196.0(15) (14) (21)

TYPHOON12 Brenda BRENCKLE 1207.017
KWPN / ALEZAN / 15 / H /  by GRIBALDI and KAMAIKA 2 by PION - BRENDA BRENCKLE

62.632
(19)

65.132
(7)

63.526
 

%% % % % %

67.63263.026 61.579
190.0(17) (3) (22)

DARK PLEASURE8 Carole GISSLER 1207.017
OLD / NOIPAN / 10 / H /  by DONNERBALL and DAYLIGHT by WARKANT - CAROLE GISSLER

64.868
(9)

60.526
(20)

63.526
 

%% % % % %

63.81663.553 63.289
193.0(15) (16) (18)

KEHL DE BOSQUENTIN9 Fabienne METERIAN 1199.520
SFA / ALEZAN / 17 / F /  by WELTMEYER II and QUELLE VENDEENNE by KARATE - FABIENNE COUDERT

63.026
(15)

61.974
(17)

63.132
 

%% % % % %

66.57962.763 63.158
192.0(20) (6) (19)

WEDNES DAY15 Chantal GRUBER 1198.521
HAN / BAI / 15 / H /  by WERTHER and WINNICA by WINDSPIEL - WINFRIED GRUBER

62.368
(20)

60.526
(20)

63.079
 

%% % % % %

60.92160.789 60.921
187.5(22) (23) (23)

MUSCAT DES LIVEES3 Nathalie LOOCK 1145.522
SFA / ALEZAN / 15 / H /  by DRESSMAN and EASY DES LIVEES by HOPAL FLEURY*HN - NATHALIE LOOCK

61.184
(23)

57.632
(23)

60.289
 

%% % % % %

61.05354.737 63.684
180.5(24) (22) (17)

SAN MARCO22 Maroussia CHAMPAGNE 1144.023
HAN / BAI F. / 11 / H /  by SANDRO HIT and LYBIA by LANGATA EXPRESS - MAROUSSIA CHAMPAGNE

61.974
(22)

59.605
(22)

60.211
 

%% % % % %

60.13257.237 57.368
179.0(23) (24) (24)

HIS HIGHNESS JUNIOR19 Julia ANGOT 1097.524
HAN / NOIPAN / 8 / M /  by HIS HIGHNESS and LAMBADY by LANDSTALLMEISTER - JULIA ANGOT

57.763
(24)

56.316
(24)

57.763
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : ALLIOT NathalieJudge / Juge C : BODEAU Andrée
Judge / Juge E : ZAMBIANCHI Catherine

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEONARD Marie-Paule

Judge / Juge B : COCHENET Michel

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 600 €PARTANTS24 CLASSES8

CHOPARD 10SARAH DI BELLA WD - Forfait11

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe


